

Muroto City Tourist Guide Association - Fee Chart

Regular Customer ~Appx. 1 hour

Persons	Fee	Persons	Fee
1	¥2,000	11	¥ 11,000
2	¥2,000	12	¥ 12,000
3	¥3,000	13	¥ 13,000
4	¥4,000	14	¥ 14,000
5	¥5,000	15	¥ 15,000
6	¥6,000	16	¥ 16,000
7	¥7,000	17	¥ 17,000
8	¥8,000	18	¥ 18,000
9	¥9,000	19	¥ 19,000
10	¥10,000	20	¥ 20,000

Fee	Group Size
¥2,000	1~2
+¥1,000	3~

Child Fares (Junior High and younger): 50% off the standard fee.

Note: The number of adults and children is calculated separately and each will be charged the respective fare. For an example, 7 adults and 5 children will be charged ¥9,500 in total, ¥7,000 for adults plus ¥2,500 for children. The fee will not be ¥12,000 for 12 people.

Ryoma Passport Discount:

Blue & Red: 50 yen discount per person

Bronze, Silver, & Gold: 100 yen discount per person

(Children will only receive a stamp as they are already subject to the discount.)

*Please contact us separately for use in travel agency tours, school events, etc. We will provide information regarding different fees.

Inquiry and Reservation

Muroto Global Geopark Center

TEL: 0887-23-1610 FAX: 0887-23-1618

Email: tour@muroto-geo.jp



室戸市
観光
ガイドの会
Muroto City
Tourist Guides
Association